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MONDAY September14GREYMOUTH3374 940 ke. 319 m.

7.0 and 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional service
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

3.0 Josephine Clare: "Mainly forWomen"
3.30 Lighter Moments with the Masters
4. 0 Dance tunes, popular songs
4.30 Variety
5.15 "Birth of the British Nation"
6.30 Dinner music
6. 0 "Adventure"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post" and War Review

640 Six hits
6.57 Station notices
7.0 Evening programme
7.10 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.22 State Placement announcements
7.25 For the band enthusiast
7.47 "Shamrocks"
8. 0 Melodious meandering
8.30 "Martin’s Corner"
8.45 A spot of humour
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 London Symphony Orchestra, "Bel-
shazzar’s Feast" (Sibelius)

9.44 Stokowski and Philadelphia Or-
chestra, "Dance of the Polovtsian
Maidens" (Borodin-Rimsky-Korsa-
kov)

10. 0 Close down

GIN//a\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 "Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
11, 0 For My Lady: Husbands and Wives,
Webster Booth and Anne Ziegler

11.20 From the Talkies: Favourite Ballads
12. O Luneh music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m,
LONDON NEWS)

2. 0 Operetta
2.30 ‘*Music While You Work"3.0 Light and bright
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost’ and War Review)

7. 0 State Placement announcements
7. & Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Adolf Busch Chamber Players,
Suite No. 1 in C Major .... wisn?

reg Recorded programme8. "The
Campaign
for Christian Order-1942""

of Meeting held in Auckland
Town Hall
Chief Speaker: Professor F, Sin-
claire, M.A,

8.45 Selected recordings
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary
9.25 New Mayfair Novelty Orchestra," Cavalcade of Martial Songs"arr. Nicholls
9.31 ‘McGlusky the Sea Rover"
9.57 Primo Scala’s Accordion Band,"Prairie Schooner" ...... Comer
10. O "Masters in Lighter
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Gy Y, (©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music R

7. O After dinner music
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME: Adolf
Busch Chamber Players, Suite No,
4 in D Major (Bach), Overture,
bourrée, gavotte, menuetto andtrio, Réjouissance

7.51 Cristina ten
AGS
(soprano)

8. 0 The Royal pdtnm Choir pre-sents the Concert of the
1942 Season by the Cecilia
Choir (and by Meda Paine)
Soloists: R. A. Mitchell (tenor),
Dorothy Rush tae oe Conductor:A. G. Fleming, L.R.S.M. (relayfrom Town Hall, Concert Chamber)

9.
4
Promenade concert10. Romance in melody

10.16 Waltz mood
10.30 Close down :

NEw ZEALAND LISTENER, SEPTEM

4) Y, LA 680 kc 441 m.
7. 0 and8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
11. 0 For My Lady: Husbands and Wives,
Webster Booth and Anne Ziegler11.20 From the talkies: Favourite ballads

12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON. NEWS)

5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Variety calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’’
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post’ ‘and War Review

6.45 "Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"7.0 After dinner music
7.30 Book talk by the City Librarian7.45 Music

acon 8ae Operas8.15 "Lost
8.27 of Mendelssohn
yd "Adventure"
9
9
0

57 Station notices
. 0 Newsree! with Commentary
.25 Supper dance
0 Close down

1ZB.,AUCKLAND070 €.:,:280m,
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30
9. 0
9.45
10. 0
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Health Taik by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Littie by Little House
10.30 Donald Novis sings
10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
p.m. &1.15 News from London
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)The Count of Monte Cristo
In His Steps
Home Service session (Gran)
Melody storiesHeadline News, followed by theHealth and auty session (Marina)The Musical ArmyThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Rambies in rhythm
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
The March of Time
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Evening Review
Concert Hall of the Air
What Does Your Name Mean?
News from London
Close down

Me WELLINGTON
"$430% Cc. 265m.

, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from LondonHealth Talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Elsie K.Morton
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Morning melody10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programmeThe Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day Melody Menu
p.m. &1.15 News from London
Cavalcade of comedyThe Count of Monte Cristo
Musical memories
Home Service session (Mary Anne)Musical programme
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pinocchio
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
Tusitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give It a Name JackpotsConcert Hall of the Air
Swing session
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
Close down

ay 4- CHRISTCHURCH10k. 20m, ©
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0
8.30
9. 0
9.45

10. 0

11. 0
11.30
12. 0
12.15 p.
2. 0
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Fashion’s fancies
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15. Songs of the Isiands
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
Moment musical
The Shopping Reporter
The Luncheon session
m. &1.15 News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
In His Steps
Home Service session
The Enemy WithinHeadline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session (Nancy)
The Children’s session, beginningwith the Scouts’ session
Uncle Ken’s Nature Story
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Captain Kidd, Pirate of the Sevon
Seas
Fred and Maggie Everyoody
On His MajJosty’s Service
Lords of the Air
House of Dreams
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A programme without a nameConcert Hall of the Air
Looking on the bright side"Your Number’s Up"
Recorded session
News from London
Close down

DUNEDIN
$286 k& ¢...234-m:

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30
9. 0
9.45
10. 0
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Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy

Morton}
reflections (Elsie K.

THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 Langworth on Parade
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
pes as. Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
m. &1.15 News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
In His Steps
Home Service session (Joyce)
Hits of the week
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Happy Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Lords of the Air
Musical Jingles
The Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesPronunciation Jackpots
Concert Hall of the Alr
The Swing session
News from London
Close down

PALMERSTON. Nth.
(400° c. 244m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, News from London
8.30
9. 0-9
Health Talk by "‘Unole Scrim"30 Selected recordings

5.45 p.m. Bright music6.1545
7.30
7.
8.

CODCOD o8SoKa
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—

News from London
Tusitala, Teller of TalesAir
Spy
(last broadcast)

Uncle JimmyHeadline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A new programme
Concert Hall of the Alr
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Swing Parade
Close down

Watime
Supblies0f
MUSTARD
(Coians]

(Mustard
YOUmay not
be able tobuyalltheMustard

you would like in war
time: Remember ,thisisnot
storekeeper'8 fault:Yheamount of mustard

available for civiliansde-
pends on shipping spaceand the needs of the
troops in camp.
Whenyou domanage to
get some mustard, mix
justenoughforeachmeal
and add that extra en-
joyment with a dash of
Colman"SMustard.

Colmans
MustardM2O

In2NoAslhma YearsTwoyear8ag0J.Richard8,Hamilton,Ont:
Canada wa8in bedwith Agthma: Hadjont40poundsweight,sufrered43524chokingandgtranglingeverynight~couldn sleep
expectedtodie: Mendacostoppedspasmefratandhe has had nonesince FinOVERFwaYEARS: Mendacois80successful1tjeIteedtogiveyou eabybreathingin
Muaronteand tostopyouroueeismnacompletelyin8dayeOrmoneyMendaco backon returnofempty package.
Ends Asthma Now 3/5; 6/8; 13/2
No
DARNING Or
HeeL Blisters
SockswornwithGumBoora;
Soldiers'Boots,ete conJost
tentimes 08long!
~pleosesendmeanatherpalf: neve
beenweoringther now fcrnearly
Iwoyeors: Treyarecertainlyworththe2/6Mywifesoystheyaremara
vellous owing (o no darning1WC:Millerton6/1/42

2/6Pale
Festage04

Dox"PaT:Maa84zi}

SOCkJAVER
Obtainable from oli Leeding Departmentol 06
GeneralSteres,Ofdtegtfror
HABRTOHEProdCtSLtd:
461 Khyber PASS, NEWKARKET

Box71,NEWMARKET,AUCKLAND:Depe:
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